2021 WATER USAGE AND COSTS

MONTH USAGE COST
JANUARY 10 $49.70
FEBRUARY 10 $49.70
MARCH 13 $49.70
APRIL 13 $49.70
MAY 12 $49.70
JUNE 17 $49.70
JULY 20 $49.70
AUGUST 24 $49.70
SEPTEMBER 21 $49.70
OCTOBER 17 $49.70
NOVEMBER 15 $49.70
DECEMBER 10 $49.70
ANNUAL TOTALS 182 $596.40
MONTHLY AVERAGES 15 $49.70

AMOUNT USED IS MEASURED BY GALLONS.
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2021 ELECTRICAL USAGE AND COSTS

MONTH

JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
ANNUAL TOTALS

MONTHLY AVERAGES

KWH USAGE

4140

3480

4980

3840

4740

5460

6720

6120

6840

4800

4260

3600

58980

4915

COST

$411.72
$353.26
$565.41
$446.28
$607.97
$669.21
$788.30
$726.80
$792.35
$614.86
$551.61
$489.88
$7,017.65

$584.80



