## **2021 WATER USAGE AND COSTS**

<u>MONTH</u>	<u>USAGE</u>	COST
JANUARY	10	\$49.70
FEBRUARY	10	\$49.70
MARCH	13	\$49.70
APRIL	13	\$49.70
MAY	12	\$49.70
JUNE	17	\$49.70
JULY	20	\$49.70
AUGUST	24	\$49.70
SEPTEMBER	21	\$49.70
OCTOBER	17	\$49.70
NOVEMBER	15	\$49.70
DECEMBER	10	\$49.70
ANNUAL TOTALS	182	\$596.40
MONTHLY AVERAGES	15	\$49.70

AMOUNT USED IS MEASURED BY GALLONS.

## **2021 ELECTRICAL USAGE AND COSTS**

<u>MONTH</u>	KWH USAGE	COST
JANUARY	4140	\$411.72
FEBRUARY	3480	\$353.26
MARCH	4980	\$565.41
APRIL	3840	\$446.28
MAY	4740	\$607.97
JUNE	5460	\$669.21
JULY	6720	\$788.30
AUGUST	6120	\$726.80
SEPTEMBER	6840	\$792.35
OCTOBER	4800	\$614.86
NOVEMBER	4260	\$551.61
DECEMBER	3600	\$489.88
ANNUAL TOTALS	58980	\$7,017.65
MONTHLY AVERAGES	4915	\$584.80